
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
17:00 A  Marzahner VC 2 R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
12 1 5 21 9 4

18

╳

7
15

1
8
17

2
9
18

3
11

4
12

5
13 Auszeit

15:19

Ende
17:24 B  TSV TM S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
20 13 16 8 6 4

2518 14
17:15 20:17

0
8
20

1
10
21

4
12
25

5
13

6
15

7
17 Auszeit

10:9

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
17:27 B  TSV TM R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
14 4 23 13 15 20

2516
19:10

╳

16
1
18

3
22

5
23

9
24

12
25 Auszeit

Ende
17:46 A  Marzahner VC 2 S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
1 4 20 9 5 12

1422 3
9:18 6:10

9:17
0
9

1
10

4
11

5
13

6
14

7
Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

U20w BM
Frauen

A  Marzahner Volleyballclub e.V. II vs. TSV Tempelhof-Mariendorf e.V. B
Spiel 11 16.03.2024 17:00 Uhr

224 / Sporthalle Adlershof
12489 Adlershof
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A  Marzahner VC 2 10/14

1 Villain, Anni X
3 Neumann, Anita Kath… X
4 Bock, Marlene X
5 Appel, Ellen Frieda X
9 Melzer, Nele X

12 Kurze, Jolina X
14 Koch, Samira X
20 Janke, Jolie X
21 Frahnow, Florentine X
22 Regja, Adila X

A  Libero

14 Koch, Samira X

A  Offizielle

T Noack, Laura E
CT Hackbarth, Stefanie E
SC Noack, Jörg E

C

B  TSV TM 14/14
4 Hruby, Emilia X
6 Görlich, Bernadette X
7 Witkowska, Nel
8 Szulczyk, Amanda X

10 Stavreva, Elena X
13 Konieczna, Amelia X
14 von Harder, Lisa X
15 Wüstenberg, Louisa X
16 Lahser, Gina X
18 Sivakova, Viktoriya X
20 Kämpfer, Annika X
22 Pape, Emilia X
23 Rankic, Sara X
40 Hermann, Alexia
B  Libero
10 Stavreva, Elena X
22 Pape, Emilia X
B  Offizielle
T Goebels, Kai E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse
A  Marzahner VC 2 TSV TM B
A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
1 0 0 18 1 24 25 1 2 1
0 3 0 14 2 19 25 1 1 0

3
1 3 0 32 43 50 2 3 1
Start: 17:00 Ende: 17:46 Dauer: 0:46

Sieger: TSV Tempelhof-Mariendorf
e.V.

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Torge, Ralph 1
2 Zuckermann, Marc 2

Schr. Gärtner, Susanne
Assist. Völkel, Juli
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